PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS BOOSTER PACK
type RBS
Resato’s portable gas booster pack
type RBS is designed to compress gas
up to 1300 bar.
Not only can it be used to pressurize
valves, fittings, hoses, piping, vessels
and wellhead equipment, but it is also

5
*  in case of two-stage an additional ratio number is added
Order example single or double acting: RBS-160-5-2-D-B
Order example two-stage acting:   RBS-160-5-30-D-B
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS BOOSTER PACK
type RBS
RBS 160 booster        * tba = to be advised
Booster
Flow type
Ratio
Max. outlet pressure
Stroke
volume
Gauge range
(Dual scale)
HP outlet connection
   bar psi  psi psi
160
Two
stage
2.5-5 18 260 785 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
5-15 115 1,670 365 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
5-30 200 2,900 385 cc 4000 275 1/2" NPT-F
15-30 250 3,625 125 cc 4000 275 1/4" NPT-F
15-65 450 6,450 125 cc 10,000 690 1/4" NPT-F
30-65 535 7,760 70 cc 10,000 690 1/4" NPT-F
30-115 805 11,670 70 cc 15,000 1030 1/4" NPT-F
30-180 1.250 18,125 70 cc 25,000 1720 1/4" NPT-F
65-180 1.330 19,285 30 cc 25,000 1720 M16x1.5 HP-F
RBS 200 booster        * tba = to be advised
Booster
Flow type
Ratio
Max. outlet pressure
Stroke
volume
Gauge range
(Dual scale)
HP outlet connection
   bar psi  bar psi
200
Double
acting
2.5 18 260 2450 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
4 28 405 1570 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
8 55 795 770 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
15 110 1,595 400 cc tba 1/4" NPT-F
25 175 2,540 250 cc tba 1/4" NPT-F
45 310 4,495 140 cc 6000 410 M16x1.5 HP-F
65 445 6,450 100 cc 10,000 690 M16x1.5 HP-F
100 695 10,080 60 cc 15,000 1030 M16x1.5 HP-F
Two
stage
2.5-4 45 650 1225 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
4-15 115 1,670 785 cc tba 1/2" NPT-F
15-45 325 4,715 200 cc 6000 410 1/4" NPT-F
15-65 450 6,450 200 cc 10,000 690 1/4" NPT-F
25-65 485 7,030 125 cc 10,000 690 1/4" NPT-F
25-100 710 10,295 125 cc 15,000 1030 1/4" NPT-F
45-100 725 10,295 70 cc 15,000 1030 1/4" NPT-F
65-180 1.330 19,285 50 cc 25,000 1720 M16x1.5 HP-F
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS BOOSTER PACK
type RBS
OPTION ORDERING SYSTEM
RBS TYPE:
RBS-160-5-2-D-B
Pressure circuit
/CPC400 - 400 bar
/CPC700 - 700 bar
Atex
/EX
 OPTION TABLE
ACCESSORIES
TRANSPORTATION

Leak hole
/LH
Order example: RBS-160-5-2-D-B/LPV/EX
Recorder
/RCR-USB
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS BOOSTER PACK
type RBS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Net. Weight Approx. 40 kg
Reservoir volume (optional) 17l
Legislation 2006/42/EG – Machinery Directive
94/9/EG – Atex Directive (optional)
Noise level <94 dBA
De-air 1/2” BSP silencer
Ambient temperature  -20 - 60 °C
PORTABLE HIGH PRESSURE GAS BOOSTER PACK
type RBS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AIR
Consumption Max 3Nm/3 min.
Connection 1/2“ BSP Female
Maximum pressure 7 bar
Air* Dry and filtered air. No lubrication.
Filtering degree 20 micron
Air quality standard ISO 8573-1 Class 2.3.2.
HIGH PRESSURE CONNECTIONS
Outlet connection 1/2“ NPT-F, 1/4" NPT-F or M16x1,5 HP-F
Gas supply connection
(F1: P160 - 10/20/30 & P200 - 30)
(F2: P160 - 40+ & P200 - 45+)
1/2“ NPT-F, 1/4" NPT-F ,F1 (M16x1,5 HP-F)
or F2 (M20x1,5 HP-F)
MEDIUM
Connection 1/2” BSP Female
Type** Breathing air, nitrogen, argon, flammable
gases
Cleanliness ISO 4406 - 14/9
Viscosity 1,10 – 3 to 1 Pa.s
Temperature -10 – 60 °C
* The booster has a lifetime lubrication. Once lubricated air is used lubrication will be
needed for the lifetime of the system.
** For any other media please contact Resato for advice.
Resato International B.V.
Duitslandlaan 1 P.O. Box 950
+31 (0) 50 501 6877
9403 DL Assen - Holland 9400 AZ Assen - Holland
+31 (0) 50 501 2402
V0.1 - Please note that general data and specifications given in this brochure are subject to change without notice.
Feel free to contact our sales department if you need more definite information.